
Steel Challenge at TGC   Feb 13, 2010
Steel Challenge is scored with time + any penalties.   

All scores listed on this page include all penalties.  The fastest time wins.

RVI=Rimfire Revolver Iron RRI=Rimfire Rifle Iron RRO=Rimfire Rifle Optic

Centerfire Iron
Pendulum S & H Accelerator Showdown Roundabout Outer Limits

NAME DIV Stage 1 Stage 2  Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 TOTAL 

(seconds)

Thomas Lawrence CI 26.60 15.60 20.85 19.91 14.69 24.40 122.05

Greg Cook CI 32.31 15.66 19.46 20.75 25.98 32.39 146.55

0.00

Centerfire Optic
NAME DIV Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 TOTAL 

(seconds)

None 0.00

0.00

Rimfire Iron
NAME DIV Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 TOTAL 

(seconds)

Kelly Murray RVI 18.39 11.04 20.36 15.57 15.57 26.97 107.90

Wayne Pardue RI 27.38 13.23 22.36 14.45 14.21 24.92 116.55

Trey Pardue RI 75.10 13.44 26.19 20.65 17.45 27.56 180.39

0.00

Rimfire Optic



NAME DIV Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 TOTAL 

(seconds)

Tim O'Neal RRO 15.25 8.83 12.63 9.04 10.15 19.59 75.49

Harold Norris RO 18.44 9.75 11.61 11.07 10.06 16.73 77.66

Tim O'Neal RO 13.88 12.51 13.47 10.86 10.99 22.19 83.90

Bill Vickers RO 24.62 9.23 12.45 9.16 10.51 22.07 88.04

Robert Morgan RO 14.32 12.10 18.46 14.87 11.40 19.03 90.18

Bradley Tucker RRO 15.83 11.12 15.68 14.75 11.84 21.02 90.24

Art Skupien RO 15.30 12.65 14.25 12.78 15.20 23.46 93.64

Buddy Williams RO 17.34 11.07 22.73 16.05 14.31 20.47 101.97

Jay Tucker RRO 18.88 15.22 18.62 15.33 18.59 21.87 108.51

Jessica Plant RO 24.66 14.45 17.48 13.28 15.87 28.25 113.99

0.00

Overall Finish

NAME DIV Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 TOTAL 

(seconds)

Tim O'Neal RRO 15.25 8.83 12.63 9.04 10.15 19.59 75.49

Harold Norris RO 18.44 9.75 11.61 11.07 10.06 16.73 77.66

Tim O'Neal RO 13.88 12.51 13.47 10.86 10.99 22.19 83.90

Bill Vickers RO 24.62 9.23 12.45 9.16 10.51 22.07 88.04

Robert Morgan RO 14.32 12.10 18.46 14.87 11.40 19.03 90.18

Bradley Tucker RRO 15.83 11.12 15.68 14.75 11.84 21.02 90.24

Art Skupien RO 15.30 12.65 14.25 12.78 15.20 23.46 93.64

Buddy Williams RO 17.34 11.07 22.73 16.05 14.31 20.47 101.97

Kelly Murray RVI 18.39 11.04 20.36 15.57 15.57 26.97 107.90

Jay Tucker RRO 18.88 15.22 18.62 15.33 18.59 21.87 108.51

Jessica Plant RO 24.66 14.45 17.48 13.28 15.87 28.25 113.99

Wayne Pardue RI 27.38 13.23 22.36 14.45 14.21 24.92 116.55

Thomas Lawrence CI 26.60 15.60 20.85 19.91 14.69 24.40 122.05

Greg Cook CI 32.31 15.66 19.46 20.75 25.98 32.39 146.55

Trey Pardue RI 75.10 13.44 26.19 20.65 17.45 27.56 180.39



0.00

Did Not Finish All Stages
NAME DIV Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 TOTAL 

(seconds)

None 0.00

0.00


